SERIAL INTERFACE
BOARD
MODEL Sl-1
~ Setecttjte 'l~, 'l.e,
()talk ~4#444
THE MS! SERIAL INTERFACE BOARD, MODEL SI-1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The MS! Model SI-1 Serial Interface Board is desigCCd

TELETYPE PRINTER
TELETYPE COMMON
TELETYPE KEYBOARD
DB-25
CONNECTOR
TO Sl-1
23 Cl - CLOCK INPUT TO ACIA
10 110 BAUD CLOCK
24 TDC - ClJtRENT LOOP TRANSMITTED DATA
3 RD - RS-232 RECEIVED DATA
22 -12V
9 RDC - ClJtRENT LOOP RECEIVED DATA
19 TELETYPE READER CONTROL ( IF USED )
SRTS-RC - SECONDARY REQUEST TO SEND
- - OUTPUT FOR READER CONTROL
TELETYPE CONNECTION DIAGRAM
SI-1.13.
ITEM
NO.
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
14
15
16
18
19
21
22
24
25
26
27
28
30
32
34
3'5
36
37
38
MSI 6800 COMPUTER, SI-1, SERIAL INTERFACE
PARTS LIST
REFERENCE
gUANTITY DESCRIPTION DESIGNATION
1 PCB, SI-1, Serial Interface
2 RESISTOR, 100 R21,R22
4 RESISTOR, 680 R2,Rl8,Rl9,R20
3 RESISTOR, 2.7K R3,R7,Rl4
3 RESISTOR, 4.7K R6,R10,Rl7
2 RESISTOR, 6.8K Rl3,R23
3 RESISTOR, lOK RS,R9,Rl6
3 RESISTOR, 47K R4,R8,Rl5
1 RESISTOR, 330,1/2W Rl
1 RESISTOR, 820,lW Rll
1 RESISTOR, l.lK,lW Rl2
3 CAP.,Disc,.Oluf,25V C2,C3,C4
1 CAP.,Disc,.O.luf,25V Cl
1 CAP. ,Electro.,25uf,25V cs
2 DIODE, 1N4003 Dl,D2
2 DIODE, 1N4742,Zener,12V D3,D4
3 TRANSISTOR,2N3565,NPN Q2,Q4,Q6
3 TRANSISTOR,2N3638,PNP Ql,Q3,Q5
1 IC, 1489 !Cl
3 IC, 4N33 IC2,IC3,IC4